Pg 1/2
041923
TRACE
Mobile
Filecenter
The versatile mobile Filecenter provides box and file drawer storage all in one larger
capacity unit. Outfit with a fabric top or metal top to fit the aesthetic need. A great fit
for a shared credenza or the mobile project team home base.

LL, SL and K
Pg 2/2
ORDERING GUIDE
UM Series
(Standard)
LL Series K Series
AVAILABLE LOCKS & FRONTS
SL Series
A. Full Pull Q. Square,
 Satin Nickel
Bar Pull
S. Square,
 Satin Nickel Loop Pull
(Add “B” suffix for
black pull)
F. Recessed Pull H. HW Pull P. P Pull
Any Color Available
Over 72 Standard
Metal Finishes888-712-8582  greatopenings.com
H D W Description
Caster
Style
Pkg
Wt
Pkg
Cube
Part
# Front Part #
Metal
Color
Fabric
#
GR 1
Price
GR 2
Price
GR 3
Price
GR 4
Price
GR 5
Price
COM
Price
22-5/8 18-1/4 30-1/2 cushion top 37mm black 109 lb 12.2 ft FL ? 0107-5W-C ? ? $1,971 $2,129 $2,187 $2,796 $2,874 $1,966
24-1/4 18-1/4 30-1/2 cushion top 75mm black 109 lb 12.2 ft FL ? 0108-5W-C ? ? $2,017 $2,175 $2,231 $2,842 $2,918 $2,012
H D W Description
Caster
Style